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Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

Top Qualifier is Witteman, Mitch 48/8:00.103 (Rnd 2)
www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 1-12 (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Trandell, Joe 21 48 8:05.947 9.663 9.764 9.825 29.910

Witteman, Mitch 12 48 8:06.891 0.9449.733 9.810 9.846 19.922

Block, Tony 33 46 8:01.359 9.808 9.892 9.948 310.033

Jossens, Will 54 46 8:01.646 0.2879.843 9.903 9.958 510.052

Krysinski, Joey 45 46 8:03.239 1.8809.882 9.965 10.051 410.137

Ficco, Mario 66 46 8:12.990 11.6319.969 9.983 10.022 610.080

McGee, Jim 87 45 8:09.782 9.900 9.985 10.040 810.143

Hengelfelt, Justin 108 44 8:00.091 10.317 10.346 10.372 1010.438

Poulson, Justin 79 44 8:00.338 0.2479.984 10.180 10.263 710.365

Block, Bob 910 44 8:00.781 0.69010.096 10.141 10.225 910.337

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Witteman Trandell Block Krysinski Jossens Ficco Poulson McGee Block Hengelfelt

1/10.545 2/11.015 3/11.352 4/11.780 5/12.460 6/12.665 10/13.842 7/13.565 8/13.623 9/13.8311.

46/8:04.8 44/8:04.8 43/8:08.0 41/8:02.9 39/8:05.9 38/8:01.0 35/8:04.3 36/8:08.1 36/8:10.3 35/8:04.0

2/10.264 1/9.750 5/11.388 3/10.117 4/9.938 6/10.295 9/11.854 10/20.330 7/11.447 8/11.6632.

47/8:09.0 47/8:08.0 43/8:08.9 44/8:01.7 43/8:01.5 42/8:02.1 38/8:08.3 29/8:11.4 39/8:08.8 38/8:04.3

2/9.891 1/9.663 5/9.808 3/9.930 4/9.959 6/10.079 9/10.443 10/10.098 7/10.667 8/10.3313.

47/8:00.9 48/8:06.8 45/8:08.2 46/8:08.0 45/8:05.4 44/8:04.5 40/8:01.8 33/8:03.8 41/8:08.4 41/8:09.6

2/10.342 1/9.821 5/9.975 3/9.982 4/9.902 6/9.969 8/11.838 10/10.252 9/13.087 7/11.4924.

47/8:02.2 48/8:03.0 46/8:08.9 46/8:00.8 46/8:05.9 45/8:03.8 41/8:11.7 36/8:08.1 40/8:08.1 41/8:05.0

2/9.733 1/9.799 5/9.884 3/9.957 4/9.874 6/10.092 8/10.392 10/9.900 9/10.096 7/10.3665.

48/8:07.3 48/8:00.4 46/8:02.1 47/8:06.6 47/8:10.0 46/8:08.5 42/8:10.3 38/8:07.4 41/8:03.1 42/8:04.5

2/9.793 1/9.787 5/9.927 3/9.882 4/9.843 6/9.994 9/12.710 10/10.049 8/11.505 7/10.3406.

48/8:04.5 49/8:08.6 47/8:08.2 47/8:02.9 47/8:05.5 46/8:03.6 41/8:05.7 39/8:02.2 41/8:01.2 43/8:07.4

2/10.106 1/10.010 5/10.020 3/10.112 4/9.979 6/9.984 8/10.263 10/10.007 9/11.262 7/10.3177.

48/8:04.5 49/8:08.8 47/8:05.7 47/8:01.8 47/8:03.0 46/8:00.2 42/8:08.0 40/8:01.1 42/8:10.1 43/8:01.2

2/9.892 1/9.824 5/9.977 3/10.076 4/10.027 6/9.969 8/10.403 9/10.852 10/13.522 7/10.6588.

48/8:03.4 49/8:07.9 47/8:03.6 47/8:00.8 47/8:01.6 47/8:07.9 42/8:01.6 41/8:07.1 41/8:07.9 44/8:09.5

2/9.841 1/9.882 4/13.983 6/15.296 3/14.012 5/13.448 8/10.523 9/10.315 10/10.772 7/12.1619.

48/8:02.1 49/8:07.5 45/8:01.5 45/8:05.6 46/8:10.6 45/8:02.4 43/8:08.6 41/8:00.0 41/8:02.7 43/8:03.3

2/9.935 1/10.055 4/10.287 6/11.232 3/10.386 5/10.373 8/10.199 9/10.177 10/11.652 7/10.90610.

48/8:01.6 49/8:08.0 46/8:10.3 45/8:07.6 46/8:09.3 45/8:00.9 43/8:03.6 42/8:05.2 41/8:02.2 43/8:01.9

2/10.074 1/9.819 4/10.159 6/10.131 3/10.223 5/10.122 8/10.801 9/10.015 10/10.336 7/10.37811.

48/8:01.8 49/8:07.4 46/8:08.2 45/8:04.7 46/8:07.5 46/8:09.2 43/8:01.8 43/8:10.8 42/8:08.6 44/8:09.7

2/9.854 1/9.938 4/10.202 6/10.168 3/10.088 5/10.274 8/10.785 9/9.990 10/10.101 7/10.72112.

48/8:01.0 49/8:07.3 46/8:06.6 45/8:02.4 46/8:05.6 46/8:07.8 43/8:00.3 43/8:05.7 42/8:03.2 44/8:08.2

2/9.916 1/10.001 3/10.014 5/10.281 4/11.874 6/13.330 8/10.521 9/10.171 10/10.252 7/10.58313.

48/8:00.7 49/8:07.5 46/8:04.6 45/8:00.9 46/8:10.2 45/8:06.6 44/8:09.3 43/8:01.9 43/8:10.5 44/8:06.5

2/10.084 1/10.036 3/9.922 5/10.158 4/9.984 6/12.166 8/10.546 9/10.320 10/10.208 7/10.42014.

48/8:00.9 49/8:07.9 46/8:02.6 46/8:09.9 46/8:08.0 44/8:00.1 44/8:07.5 44/8:10.4 43/8:06.9 44/8:04.5

2/9.830 1/9.963 4/12.176 5/10.568 3/10.373 6/10.172 8/10.247 9/10.218 10/10.117 7/10.66015.

48/8:00.3 49/8:07.9 46/8:07.8 46/8:09.6 46/8:07.3 45/8:08.7 44/8:05.0 44/8:07.6 43/8:03.4 44/8:03.5

2/9.889 1/9.963 3/10.630 4/10.788 5/11.868 6/10.005 8/10.320 9/10.049 10/11.694 7/10.38016.

49/8:09.9 49/8:07.9 46/8:07.8 46/8:10.0 45/8:00.3 45/8:06.3 44/8:03.1 44/8:04.8 43/8:04.6 44/8:01.8

2/10.648 1/10.040 3/10.262 4/10.363 5/10.265 6/10.001 8/10.407 9/11.824 10/11.015 7/10.39917.

48/8:01.8 49/8:08.1 46/8:06.9 46/8:09.2 46/8:09.9 45/8:04.2 44/8:01.6 44/8:06.9 43/8:04.0 44/8:00.4

2/9.975 1/10.013 3/10.075 4/10.170 5/11.156 6/10.044 8/11.219 9/10.222 10/10.583 7/10.59318.

48/8:01.6 49/8:08.3 46/8:05.6 46/8:08.0 45/8:00.5 45/8:02.4 44/8:02.3 44/8:04.8 43/8:02.4 45/8:10.4

2/10.110 1/9.976 3/11.153 4/10.631 5/10.782 6/10.185 8/9.984 9/10.013 10/10.327 7/10.62019.

48/8:01.8 49/8:08.3 46/8:07.0 46/8:08.1 45/8:00.7 45/8:01.1 44/8:00.0 44/8:02.5 43/8:00.4 45/8:09.8



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Witteman Trandell Block Krysinski Jossens Ficco Poulson McGee Block Hengelfelt

2/9.853 1/9.971 3/10.052 4/10.423 5/10.041 6/10.101 8/10.444 9/10.252 10/10.695 7/10.48320.

48/8:01.3 49/8:08.3 46/8:05.8 46/8:07.6 46/8:09.9 46/8:10.5 45/8:09.9 44/8:00.9 44/8:10.5 45/8:08.9

2/10.020 1/10.367 3/10.040 4/10.526 5/10.055 6/10.099 8/11.011 9/10.281 10/11.323 7/10.41821.

48/8:01.3 49/8:09.2 46/8:04.7 46/8:07.5 46/8:08.6 46/8:09.2 45/8:10.1 45/8:10.5 44/8:10.8 45/8:07.9

2/10.121 1/10.236 3/10.053 4/10.221 5/10.249 6/10.175 8/10.390 9/10.599 10/10.563 7/10.51222.

48/8:01.5 49/8:09.8 46/8:03.7 46/8:06.7 46/8:07.8 46/8:08.3 45/8:09.1 45/8:09.8 44/8:09.6 45/8:07.2

2/9.881 1/9.987 3/9.918 4/10.195 5/10.084 6/10.551 9/10.950 8/10.246 10/10.479 7/10.41723.

48/8:01.2 49/8:09.8 46/8:02.5 46/8:05.9 46/8:06.8 46/8:08.1 45/8:09.3 45/8:08.6 44/8:08.4 45/8:06.4

2/10.235 1/10.253 3/10.512 4/10.242 5/10.057 6/10.079 9/11.918 8/11.343 10/10.749 7/10.41324.

48/8:01.6 48/8:00.3 46/8:02.5 46/8:05.3 46/8:05.8 46/8:07.1 44/8:00.3 45/8:09.5 44/8:07.7 45/8:05.7

2/10.040 1/10.184 3/10.840 4/10.240 5/10.131 6/13.913 9/11.154 8/10.506 10/10.410 7/10.43725.

48/8:01.6 48/8:00.6 46/8:03.2 46/8:04.7 46/8:05.0 45/8:02.5 44/8:00.7 45/8:08.8 44/8:06.6 45/8:05.0

2/10.090 1/10.021 3/10.121 4/10.204 5/10.289 6/10.112 9/12.002 8/10.462 10/10.471 7/10.38226.

48/8:01.7 48/8:00.6 46/8:02.5 46/8:04.1 46/8:04.5 45/8:01.4 44/8:02.5 45/8:08.1 44/8:05.6 45/8:04.4

2/10.014 1/10.059 3/10.174 4/10.532 5/10.448 6/10.102 9/11.534 8/10.318 10/10.414 7/11.48227.

48/8:01.7 48/8:00.7 46/8:01.9 46/8:04.1 46/8:04.4 45/8:00.5 44/8:03.5 45/8:07.2 44/8:04.6 45/8:05.6

2/9.987 1/10.097 3/10.243 4/10.353 5/10.798 6/10.208 9/10.245 8/11.227 10/10.181 7/10.75728.

48/8:01.6 48/8:00.9 46/8:01.6 46/8:03.9 46/8:04.8 46/8:10.4 44/8:02.3 45/8:07.9 44/8:03.2 45/8:05.5

2/10.011 1/10.040 3/10.131 4/10.218 5/10.189 6/10.259 9/10.970 8/10.158 10/10.559 7/10.46629.

48/8:01.6 48/8:00.9 46/8:01.0 46/8:03.4 46/8:04.3 46/8:09.7 44/8:02.3 45/8:06.8 44/8:02.6 45/8:05.0

2/10.069 1/9.984 3/10.073 4/10.413 5/10.205 6/10.204 10/11.890 8/10.126 9/10.456 7/10.59530.

48/8:01.6 48/8:00.8 46/8:00.4 46/8:03.2 46/8:03.8 46/8:09.0 44/8:03.7 45/8:05.8 44/8:01.9 45/8:04.7

2/10.033 1/10.040 3/10.276 4/10.567 5/10.779 6/10.165 10/10.677 8/10.579 9/10.447 7/11.14731.

48/8:01.6 48/8:00.9 46/8:00.2 46/8:03.3 46/8:04.2 46/8:08.4 44/8:03.2 45/8:05.5 44/8:01.1 45/8:05.3

2/10.179 1/10.271 3/10.334 4/10.290 5/10.356 6/10.209 10/12.067 8/10.763 9/10.986 7/10.62332.

48/8:01.8 48/8:01.3 46/8:00.0 46/8:03.0 46/8:03.9 46/8:07.8 44/8:04.7 45/8:05.4 44/8:01.2 45/8:05.0

2/10.405 1/10.100 3/10.216 4/10.234 5/10.036 6/10.155 10/10.538 7/10.675 9/10.466 8/12.13233.

48/8:02.4 48/8:01.4 47/8:10.1 46/8:02.6 46/8:03.2 46/8:07.1 44/8:04.1 45/8:05.3 44/8:00.6 45/8:06.9

2/10.157 1/10.086 3/10.342 4/10.531 5/10.498 6/13.074 10/10.375 7/10.684 9/10.276 8/11.00734.

48/8:02.5 48/8:01.4 47/8:10.0 46/8:02.7 46/8:03.2 46/8:10.5 44/8:03.3 45/8:05.1 45/8:10.6 45/8:07.1

2/10.060 1/10.111 3/10.209 4/10.344 5/10.346 6/10.248 10/10.223 7/11.268 9/10.467 8/12.43935.

48/8:02.5 48/8:01.5 47/8:09.7 46/8:02.5 46/8:03.0 46/8:09.9 44/8:02.3 45/8:05.8 45/8:10.1 45/8:09.2

2/10.126 1/10.079 3/10.265 4/10.343 5/10.255 6/10.210 10/10.387 7/12.179 9/11.487 8/10.98436.

48/8:02.6 48/8:01.6 47/8:09.5 46/8:02.3 46/8:02.7 46/8:09.4 44/8:01.6 45/8:07.5 45/8:10.8 45/8:09.3

2/10.047 1/10.178 5/14.054 4/11.025 3/10.350 6/10.290 10/11.711 7/10.798 8/10.409 9/12.54837.

48/8:02.6 48/8:01.8 46/8:03.6 46/8:03.0 46/8:02.5 46/8:08.9 44/8:02.5 45/8:07.4 45/8:10.2 44/8:00.5

2/10.048 1/10.132 5/10.163 4/10.415 3/10.261 6/10.424 10/10.821 7/10.548 9/12.876 8/11.61938.

48/8:02.6 48/8:01.9 46/8:03.2 46/8:02.9 46/8:02.2 46/8:08.7 44/8:02.3 45/8:07.1 44/8:01.6 44/8:01.3

2/10.108 1/10.237 5/10.215 4/10.411 3/10.169 6/11.563 10/10.610 7/10.499 9/10.461 8/10.53039.

48/8:02.7 48/8:02.2 46/8:02.9 46/8:02.8 46/8:01.9 46/8:09.8 44/8:01.9 45/8:06.7 44/8:01.1 44/8:00.8

2/10.154 1/10.441 4/10.226 5/10.720 3/10.359 6/10.216 10/10.443 7/10.601 8/10.358 9/10.93140.

48/8:02.8 48/8:02.6 46/8:02.5 46/8:03.0 46/8:01.7 46/8:09.3 44/8:01.4 45/8:06.5 44/8:00.4 44/8:00.8

2/12.149 1/11.883 4/10.340 5/10.225 3/10.553 6/10.356 10/10.724 7/10.838 8/10.982 9/10.72841.

48/8:05.2 48/8:04.8 46/8:02.4 46/8:02.7 46/8:01.8 46/8:09.0 44/8:01.1 45/8:06.5 44/8:00.5 44/8:00.6

2/10.189 1/10.150 4/10.269 5/10.362 3/10.288 6/10.360 10/10.577 7/10.758 8/10.608 9/10.86042.

48/8:05.3 48/8:04.8 46/8:02.1 46/8:02.6 46/8:01.6 46/8:08.7 44/8:00.8 45/8:06.5 44/8:00.2 44/8:00.5

2/10.141 1/10.181 4/10.270 5/10.812 3/10.419 6/10.430 10/10.715 7/11.416 8/10.647 9/10.76943.

48/8:05.4 48/8:04.9 46/8:01.9 46/8:02.9 46/8:01.6 46/8:08.5 44/8:00.5 45/8:07.1 45/8:10.8 44/8:00.4

2/10.216 1/10.321 4/10.178 5/10.464 3/10.375 6/10.289 9/10.665 7/10.611 10/11.745 8/10.59344.

48/8:05.5 48/8:05.1 46/8:01.6 46/8:02.9 46/8:01.5 46/8:08.1 44/8:00.3 45/8:06.9 44/8:00.7 44/8:00.0

2/11.214 1/10.131 4/10.440 5/10.823 3/10.443 6/10.459 7/13.68045.

48/8:06.6 48/8:05.2 46/8:01.6 46/8:03.2 46/8:01.4 46/8:08.0 45/8:09.7

2/10.307 1/10.323 3/10.211 5/10.484 4/10.620 6/15.57246.

48/8:06.8 48/8:05.4 46/8:01.3 46/8:03.2 46/8:01.6 45/8:02.2

2/10.184 1/10.32347.

48/8:06.9 48/8:05.6



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Witteman Trandell Block Krysinski Jossens Ficco Poulson McGee Block Hengelfelt

2/10.131 1/10.40648.

48/8:06.8 48/8:05.9

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 1-12

5280raceway.com

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

47106

8:01.334Witteman, Mitch 1 8:06.891 100 99 0 19948 48 96/968.2251.

8:07.600Trandell, Joe 2 8:05.947 99 100 0 19948 48 96/973.5472.

8:01.174Block, Tony 3 8:01.359 98 98 0 19647 46 93/962.5333.

8:09.444Krysinski, Joey 4 8:03.239 97 96 0 19347 46 93/972.6834.

8:03.342Ficco, Mario 5 8:12.990 96 95 0 19146 46 92/976.3325.

8:11.094McGee, Jim 6 8:09.782 95 94 0 18946 45 91/980.8766.

1:03.783Jossens, Will 10 8:01.646 91 97 0 1886 46 52/545.4297.

8:10.755Hengelfelt, Justin 8 8:00.091 93 93 0 18644 44 88/970.8468.

8:00.570Block, Bob 7 8:00.781 94 91 0 18544 44 88/961.3519.

8:02.213Poulson, Justin 9 8:00.338 92 92 0 18443 44 87/962.55110.


